Pulse Financial Services 2018 2nd Quarter Sponsorship

Welcome to our Pulse Gives Back Sponsorship Page!



We are honored to share the story of PFS' Clients Jamie and Tara Bowler of Marion, IA.

Let me start by telling you a little bit about the Cedar Valley Humane Society.



Founded in 1901, the Cedar Valley Humane Society helps place thousands of animals into new adoptive homes and returns hundreds of lost pets to their owners every year. The Cedar Valley Humane Society is dedicated to building healthy relationships between people and animals, and eliminating cruelty, abuse and overpopulation of animals through education, adoption services and inspiring compassion for all living things. They place animals in new homes throughout the Eastern lowa area.

The Cedar Valley Humane Society is a no kill shelter and their team is dedicated to improving the welfare of all animals. The staff members are pet owners, and are proud to provide hands-on care and services to more than 2,000 animals each and every year. The Cedar Valley Humane Society relies on donations only.



We support the Cedar Valley Humane Society because of the amazing job that they do to help rehab and rehome thousands of animals that would otherwise have no chance. Animals that were dumped, surrendered or lost. Some of these animals have heartbreaking stories: dogs found near death wandering in ditches, dogs, cats, rabbits and guinea pigs found in residences where they had been abused and neglected for years and the list goes on. We personally believe in helping an organization that dedicates itself to helping something that otherwise could never help itself...please join us!



Please visit cvhuman.org for more information.

Make a Personal Donation to CVHS

The charitable entities and/or fundraising opportunities described herein are not endorsed by or affiliated with Cetera Advisors LLC or its affiliates. Our philanthropic interests are personal to us and are not reviewed, sponsored or approved by Cetera.

Securities offered through Cetera Advisors LLC, a registered broker-dealer, member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory services offered through Cetera Investment Advisers LLC, a registered investment adviser.

Cetera entities are under separate ownership from any other named entity.

^{*}The donation caps at \$2000/quarter